Ranking

Name

Vorname

Punkte

Koeffizient

+/-

WINTER 2020

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Schlissel

Siegrist **

Hofmann

Kneubuhler
Steiner *
Flickiger
Blum
Noirjean *
Zimmerli *
Matter
Purtschert
Erb
Bertschi *
Martin
Fretz *
Baumann **
Matter
Koch
Scirocco *
Baumann
Betschart
Gerber
Candraja *

Marianne

Sepp
Michael

Roland
Marcel
Reto
Jorg
Philipp
Sabina
Heini
Corinne
Simon
Roger
Beat
Sepp
Antonio
Jakob
Hans
Noldi
Marcel

3’859
3’660
3’629
3’595
3'519
3'025
2'828
2’505
2’462
2'340
2’312
2224
2'095
1’806
1"752
1’002
907
845
807
649

0.543
0.515
0.510
0.506
0.495
0.425
0.398
0.352
0.346
0.329
0.325
0.313
0.295
0.254
0.246
0.141
0.127
0.119
0.113
0.091

Nr.57

+1

+2

+3

+1

+2

NEU

NEU






